)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:08:19 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 0061 General Bill, By J.C. Hayes
A Bill to enact the Uniform Trade Secrets Act of 1987.

09/22/86
09/22/86
01/13/87
01/13/87
02/25/87
02/26/87
02/26/87
02/26/87
03/03/87
03/03/87
03/03/87
04/08/87

03/23/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-62

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-62

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-657
Amended SJ-703

Read second time SJ-705

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-705

Read third time and sent to House SJ-734

Introduced and read first time HJ-808

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-808
Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Labor, Commerce and
Industry HJ-1660

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 29, 1988 HJ-226

Page 1 of 1



