

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### S 0061 General Bill, By J.C. Hayes

A Bill to enact the Uniform Trade Secrets Act of 1987.

09/22/86	Senate	Prefiled
09/22/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/87	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-62
01/13/87	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-62
02/25/87	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-657
02/26/87	Senate	Amended SJ-703
02/26/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-705
02/26/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-705
03/03/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-734
03/03/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-808
03/03/87	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-808
04/08/87	House	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1660
03/23/88	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 29, 1988 HJ-226